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Line Score with Chapter Number 
Sort By Individual Special Award Rank
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Student Name

11 9089 David Jellen- Connecticut 97 1 41050 47
5 9090 Jenna Scuse- Delaware 90 2 42850 40
6 9100 Bailey Mcgill- Virginia 88 3 42845 43
25 9089 Johanna Ploch- Connecticut 88 4 33643 45
8 9096 Bethany Sloan- New York 85 5 41950 35
9 9096 Julia Houser- New York 85 6 41647 38
13 9090 Rebecca Wroten- Delaware 84 7 40150 34
3 9100 Nicole Masiello- Virginia 83 8 44747 36
10 9096 Margaret Brownell- New York 83 9 41145 38
2 9100 Brooke Fletcher- Virginia 82 10 45947 35
12 9098 Matthew Boop- Pennsylvania 82 11 41047 35
17 9090 Gabrielle Dirusso- Delaware 82 12 36248 34
15 9101 Matt Woods- Vermont 81 13 39047 34
16 9089 Jon Oneill- Connecticut 78 14 37239 39
4 9096 Brandon Wilbur- New York 77 15 43345 32
14 9090 Allison Wheatley- Delaware 74 16 39339 35
1 9089 Sara Pokrywka- Connecticut 72 17 47747 25
7 9100 David Ames- Virginia 72 18 42433 39
19 9101 Gavin Baker- Vermont 72 19 35239 33
22 9093 Jessica Kirby- Maryland 70 20 34150 20
21 9093 Caitlynn Shifflet- Maryland 67 21 34647 20
26 9101 Ryan Harrness- Vermont 65 22 33150 15
18 9098 Audrey Kuhns- Pennsylvania 63 23 36048 15
27 9093 Kelli Mills- Maryland 63 24 28843 20
23 9098 Megan Kaler- Pennsylvania 61 25 34027 34
20 9098 Mackenzie Stahl- Pennsylvania 59 26 34834 25
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24 9101 Todd Reed- Vermont 49 27 34034 15
28 9093 Holly Haislip- Maryland 39 28 27619 20
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Sort By Overall Rank

MedalStudent Name Team ID # School Name Dist

Year:

ST
1 Sara Pokrywka 2 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 477 477
2 Brooke Fletcher 2 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 459 459
3 Nicole Masiello 3 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 447 447
4 Brandon Wilbur 4 9096 1 New York NY 12 433 433
5 Jenna Scuse 4 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 428 428
6 Bailey Mcgill 4 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 428 428
7 David Ames 1 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 424 424
8 Bethany Sloan 3 9096 1 New York NY 12 419 419
9 Julia Houser 2 9096 1 New York NY 12 416 416

10 Margaret Brownell 1 9096 1 New York NY 12 411 411
11 David Jellen 1 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 410 410
12 Matthew Boop 1 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 410 410
13 Rebecca Wroten 3 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 401 401
14 Allison Wheatley 1 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 393 393
15 Matt Woods 4 9101 1 Vermont VT 12 390 390
16 Jon Oneill 3 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 372 372
17 Gabrielle Dirusso 2 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 362 362
18 Audrey Kuhns 4 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 360 360
19 Gavin Baker 1 9101 1 Vermont VT 12 352 352
20 Mackenzie Stahl 3 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 348 348
21 Caitlynn Shifflet 4 9093 1 Maryland MD 12 346 346
22 Jessica Kirby 3 9093 1 Maryland MD 12 341 341
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ST
23 Megan Kaler 2 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 340 340
24 Todd Reed 3 9101 1 Vermont VT 12 340 340
25 Johanna Ploch 4 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 336 336
26 Ryan Harrness 2 9101 1 Vermont VT 12 331 331
27 Kelli Mills 2 9093 1 Maryland MD 12 288 288
28 Holly Haislip 1 9093 1 Maryland MD 12 276 276
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1 9100 Virginia 2126368
  7   David Ames 42432 45 42 50 39 33 33 39 111
  2   Brooke Fletcher 45947 48 50 50 31 47 49 35 102
  3   Nicole Masiello 44740 36 48 50 37 47 30 36 123
  6   Bailey Mcgill 42848 17 38 50 37 45 30 43 120

Subtotal: 167 146 178 200 144 172 142 153 456 368

2 9089 Connecticut 2082487
  11   David Jellen 41047 45 32 50 19 50 39 47 81
  1   Sara Pokrywka 47750 48 50 50 47 47 46 25 114
  16   Jon Oneill 37248 36 42 50 37 39 30 39 51
  25   Johanna Ploch 33629 36 8 50 23 43 42 45 60

Subtotal: 174 165 132 200 126 179 157 156 306 487

3 9096 New York 2013334
  10   Margaret Brownell 41134 48 48 47 42 45 40 38 69
  9   Julia Houser 41648 48 48 43 31 47 32 38 81
  8   Bethany Sloan 41947 38 48 50 42 50 46 35 63
  4   Brandon Wilbur 43350 50 48 46 31 45 35 32 96

Subtotal: 179 184 192 186 146 187 153 143 309 334

4 9090 Delaware 1924340
  14   Allison Wheatley 39348 38 32 47 42 39 37 35 75
  17   Gabrielle Dirusso 36250 50 18 50 23 48 20 34 69
  13   Rebecca Wroten 40150 38 32 50 47 50 37 34 63
  5   Jenna Scuse 42847 40 48 50 47 50 40 40 66

Subtotal: 195 166 130 197 159 187 134 143 273 340
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5 9101 Vermont 1670257
  19   Gavin Baker 35248 36 38 48 26 39 15 33 69
  26   Ryan Harrness 33144 22 18 50 37 50 35 15 60
  24   Todd Reed 34048 22 48 48 42 34 35 15 48
  15   Matt Woods 39050 48 38 48 45 47 5 34 75

Subtotal: 190 128 142 194 150 170 90 97 252 257

6 9098 Pennsylvania 1660202
  12   Matthew Boop 41035 50 50 33 47 47 38 35 75
  23   Megan Kaler 34048 26 48 26 31 27 25 34 75
  20   Mackenzie Stahl 34848 17 38 50 45 34 25 25 66
  18   Audrey Kuhns 36050 36 38 47 37 48 20 15 69

Subtotal: 181 129 174 156 160 156 108 109 285 202

7 9093 Maryland 1415164
  28   Holly Haislip 27627 21 24 50 41 19 5 20 69
  27   Kelli Mills 28827 38 16 42 25 43 23 20 54
  22   Jessica Kirby 34135 36 32 50 39 50 10 20 69
  21   Caitlynn Shifflet 34638 45 42 30 22 47 30 20 72

Subtotal: 127 140 114 172 127 159 68 80 264 164
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2 9089 Connecticut 0 1 2082
  1   Sara Pokrywka 72 47747 25
  11   David Jellen 97 41050 47
  16   Jon Oneill 78 37239 39
  25   Johanna Ploch 88 33643 45

Subtotal: 335179 156

3 9096 New York 0 2 2013
  4   Brandon Wilbur 77 43345 32
  8   Bethany Sloan 85 41950 35
  9   Julia Houser 85 41647 38
  10   Margaret Brownell 83 41145 38

Subtotal: 330187 143

4 9090 Delaware 0 3 1924
  5   Jenna Scuse 90 42850 40
  13   Rebecca Wroten 84 40150 34
  14   Allison Wheatley 74 39339 35
  17   Gabrielle Dirusso 82 36248 34

Subtotal: 330187 143

1 9100 Virginia 0 4 2126
  2   Brooke Fletcher 82 45947 35
  3   Nicole Masiello 83 44747 36
  6   Bailey Mcgill 88 42845 43
  7   David Ames 72 42433 39

Subtotal: 325172 153
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5 9101 Vermont 0 5 1670
  15   Matt Woods 81 39047 34
  19   Gavin Baker 72 35239 33
  24   Todd Reed 49 34034 15
  26   Ryan Harrness 65 33150 15

Subtotal: 267170 97

6 9098 Pennsylvania 0 6 1660
  12   Matthew Boop 82 41047 35
  18   Audrey Kuhns 63 36048 15
  20   Mackenzie Stahl 59 34834 25
  23   Megan Kaler 61 34027 34

Subtotal: 265156 109

7 9093 Maryland 0 7 1415
  21   Caitlynn Shifflet 67 34647 20
  22   Jessica Kirby 70 34150 20
  27   Kelli Mills 63 28843 20
  28   Holly Haislip 39 27619 20

Subtotal: 239159 80
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3 9096 New York 0 1 2013
  4   Brandon Wilbur 164 43350 48 31 35
  8   Bethany Sloan 174 41938 48 42 46
  9   Julia Houser 159 41648 48 31 32
  10   Margaret Brownell 178 41148 48 42 40

Subtotal: 675184 192 146 153

1 9100 Virginia 0 2 2126
  2   Brooke Fletcher 178 45948 50 31 49
  3   Nicole Masiello 151 44736 48 37 30
  6   Bailey Mcgill 122 42817 38 37 30
  7   David Ames 159 42445 42 39 33

Subtotal: 610146 178 144 142

4 9090 Delaware 0 3 1924
  5   Jenna Scuse 175 42840 48 47 40
  13   Rebecca Wroten 154 40138 32 47 37
  14   Allison Wheatley 149 39338 32 42 37
  17   Gabrielle Dirusso 111 36250 18 23 20

Subtotal: 589166 130 159 134

2 9089 Connecticut 0 4 2082
  1   Sara Pokrywka 191 47748 50 47 46
  11   David Jellen 135 41045 32 19 39
  16   Jon Oneill 145 37236 42 37 30
  25   Johanna Ploch 109 33636 8 23 42

Subtotal: 580165 132 126 157
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6 9098 Pennsylvania 0 5 1660
  12   Matthew Boop 185 41050 50 47 38
  18   Audrey Kuhns 131 36036 38 37 20
  20   Mackenzie Stahl 125 34817 38 45 25
  23   Megan Kaler 130 34026 48 31 25

Subtotal: 571129 174 160 108

5 9101 Vermont 0 6 1670
  15   Matt Woods 136 39048 38 45 5
  19   Gavin Baker 115 35236 38 26 15
  24   Todd Reed 147 34022 48 42 35
  26   Ryan Harrness 112 33122 18 37 35

Subtotal: 510128 142 150 90

7 9093 Maryland 0 7 1415
  21   Caitlynn Shifflet 139 34645 42 22 30
  22   Jessica Kirby 117 34136 32 39 10
  27   Kelli Mills 102 28838 16 25 23
  28   Holly Haislip 91 27621 24 41 5

Subtotal: 449140 114 127 68
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Team Summary Report with Rank in Column 1 All 
Sort By Overall Rank

Team Summary Report For
Dairy Cattle

2014Year:

School Name Fm ID # ST Advisor Name Tm Act Adj ScrRank MedalDistrct

Virginia 21263681 9100 1  VA 12
Connecticut 20824872 9089 1  CT 12
New York 20133343 9096 1  NY 12
Delaware 19243404 9090 1  DE 12
Vermont 16702575 9101 1  VT 12
Pennsylvania 16602026 9098 1  PA 12
Maryland 14151647 9093 1  MD 12
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